
LOT 52 WOODBOROUGH PHASE 1
ORB 760-1828, 873-2062,
917-1105, WD 1050-497, WD 1255

BOONE ERIC B/BOONE MELISSA D
939 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02268-252

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/20/2023 KS 0.84 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

383,993
47,280
35,000

466,273
143,166
323,107

HX HB 51,411
271,696
466,273

0

471,623

1325/0310 11/02/2016 WD Q V 01 24,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT C & ELAINE F B

ERIC B & MELISSA D 

1255/2698 6/06/2013 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL J GORDAN

ROBERT C & ELAINE F

2026
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35409 POOL ENCL 144 06/07/2017

34918 POOL 231 02/07/2017

34833 SFR 1,300 01/13/2017

2018HX Base Yr

939 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,069 121.4246 136.00 417,384 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2438

BAS 2,438 100 2,438 305,043

FGR 838 55 461 57,680

FOP 42 30 13 1,627

FSP 393 40 157 19,644

3,711 3,069 383,993

BAS= W17 S14 FSP= W40 S6 E15 S9 E17 N9 E8 N6$ S6 W8 S9 W17 N9
W15 S46 E10 N1 E12 FOP= S2 E6 N7 W6 S5$ N5 E6 S5 E8 FGR= S23
E10 S2 E12 N39 W22 S14$ N14 E21 N51$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2017 2017 3 84 28,224

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 28 40 1,120.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2017 2017 3 57 9,576

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,480

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

7 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

47,280

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


